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 max mm20 LED stripSpecial application LED Profile

profile LED OVAL a stick to hang clothes;
fitting to furniture's wall
by using mounting holder OV;
the lighting of wardrobe's inside

profile LED OVAL BC

anodized                                        
1000mm 
2000mm 

92020020
92030020

white 

1000mm

2000mm
76240038

76250038

frosted 

1000mm 

2000mm 
76240039

76250039

transparent

1000mm 

2000mm 
76320000

76330000

transparent
  

1000mm 

2000mm 
76290000

76300000

white

1000mm 

2000mm 
76320038

76330038

transparent

1000mm 

2000mm 
76240016

76250016

/set= 2pcs/ /set = 2pcs/
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holder OV
92040022

holder OV simple
92070030

długości standardowe: 1000, 2000mm; 
długość powyżej 2000mm - odbiór własny 
(długość maksymalna 4000mm)

cover
lens C

cover
slide B

cover
click C

metal plate
28x10-A

(fixed (only) in the
holder with he cable

passing through)

Profile mounting

LED mounting 
- Fortimo LED

LED mounting 
- strip
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